
Internazionali SX Rd 4 SX125 - Heat 2

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 200 - ZONTA F. - Husqvarna

35.8041 11:11:59.781

38.5962 11:12:38.377

36.8933 11:13:15.270

36.6234 11:13:51.893

36.3735 11:14:28.266

36.6086 11:15:04.874

37.2467 11:15:42.120

37.4398 11:16:19.559

37.2309 11:16:56.789

38.19310 11:17:34.982

35.94911 11:18:10.931

2 - 392 - FORATO A. - KTM

36.0651 11:12:00.600

38.7062 11:12:39.306

36.9473 11:13:16.253

36.5824 11:13:52.835

36.4045 11:14:29.239

37.4036 11:15:06.642

36.3657 11:15:43.007

37.4718 11:16:20.478

36.5309 11:16:57.008

36.88910 11:17:33.897

37.46311 11:18:11.360

3 - 397 - PASQUALINI Y. - Husqvarna

38.2361 11:12:03.959

38.1282 11:12:42.087

37.8533 11:13:19.940

37.3704 11:13:57.310

36.4115 11:14:33.721

36.8276 11:15:10.548

38.7087 11:15:49.256

36.8898 11:16:26.145

37.3549 11:17:03.499

38.22110 11:17:41.720

38.46511 11:18:20.185

4 - 703 - SALINGUE N. - Yamaha

37.8191 11:12:03.289

38.4542 11:12:41.743

39.6933 11:13:21.436

38.3044 11:13:59.740

37.3995 11:14:37.139

37.4366 11:15:14.575

36.8947 11:15:51.469

37.2308 11:16:28.699

37.4249 11:17:06.123

37.34910 11:17:43.472

38.18911 11:18:21.661

5 - 214 - OSSOLA S. - Yamaha

39.6361 11:12:05.908

44.7332 11:12:50.641

37.5553 11:13:28.196

38.7614 11:14:06.957

38.7425 11:14:45.699

38.2826 11:15:23.981

37.8857 11:16:01.866

38.6148 11:16:40.480

39.6269 11:17:20.106

39.67210 11:17:59.778

40.28611 11:18:40.064

6 - 991 - BURCH S. - KTM

41.3591 11:12:08.630

39.8932 11:12:48.523

38.9673 11:13:27.490

38.9834 11:14:06.473

39.8205 11:14:46.293

40.2566 11:15:26.549

40.5857 11:16:07.134

39.7078 11:16:46.841

40.9249 11:17:27.765

41.47510 11:18:09.240

40.88111 11:18:50.121

7 - 27 - BUSCA C. - Yamaha

41.6251 11:12:09.438

41.8082 11:12:51.246

40.3583 11:13:31.604

40.4204 11:14:12.024

41.0065 11:14:53.030

41.1036 11:15:34.133

39.9837 11:16:14.116

40.6158 11:16:54.731

43.4889 11:17:38.219

41.45210 11:18:19.671

8 - 89 - BERTO T. - KTM

41.1971 11:12:07.811

56.9272 11:13:04.738

39.4863 11:13:44.224

40.5584 11:14:24.782

39.6695 11:15:04.451

40.3846 11:15:44.835

39.1957 11:16:24.030

38.9698 11:17:02.999

41.1059 11:17:44.104

39.87510 11:18:23.979

Fastest lap: 35.949 
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Internazionali SX Rd 4 SX125 - Heat 2

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

9 - 828 - PAVAN D. - KTM

39.1191 11:12:05.165

57.0772 11:13:02.242

41.6033 11:13:43.845

42.1224 11:14:25.967

40.4965 11:15:06.463

41.8816 11:15:48.344

40.4527 11:16:28.796

42.1948 11:17:10.990

42.8539 11:17:53.843

41.69310 11:18:35.536

10 - 121 - GERMANO A. - Yamaha

46.4881 11:12:13.849

42.1052 11:12:55.954

42.0813 11:13:38.035

44.9714 11:14:23.006

44.3045 11:15:07.310

42.7636 11:15:50.073

46.6117 11:16:36.684

50.5958 11:17:27.279

47.2999 11:18:14.578

11 - 291 - GENTOSO D. - Yamaha

43.4281 11:12:11.903

44.8762 11:12:56.779

45.6713 11:13:42.450

42.9434 11:14:25.393

51.1195 11:15:16.512

44.0576 11:16:00.569

45.5647 11:16:46.133

46.9038 11:17:33.036

47.8749 11:18:20.910

12 - 194 - BERTUZZI N. - KTM

38.7071 11:12:04.670

38.1812 11:12:42.851

39.0343 11:13:21.885

39.0564 11:14:00.941

Fastest lap: 35.949 
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